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ALCOHOL & TOBACCO COMMISSION
Tobacco Violations
1/1/2015 - 1/31/2015

TC05191002
Elkhart Simonton Lake Marathon

SPM Group, Inc. 51451 State Rd. 19

Elkhart IN  46514

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.12.7(b)(1)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Post Smoking Prohibited SignDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.12.4(d)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Post No Smoking at DoorDESCRIPTION:

TC08639001
Elkhart Concord Mart

AGOHE,INC. 880 E. Mishawaka Rd

Elkhart IN  46517

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.11VIOLATION: Fine:Retail sale of tobacco; warning notices 
required; failure to post

DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.12.7(b)(1)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Post Smoking Prohibited SignDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.12.4(d)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Post No Smoking at DoorDESCRIPTION:
905.1.46.1VIOLATION: Fine:Tobacco Retail Sales Certificates 

(display required)
DESCRIPTION:

TC10990001
Floyd

The Office Cigar Lounge 3700 Paoli Pike

Floyds Knobs IN  47119

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.12.7(b)(2)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Stop a Smoker from SmokingDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.12.4(c)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Remove AshtraysDESCRIPTION:

TC09118001
Lake GoLo

GoLo 3600 Central Ave

Lake Station IN  46405

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC03527001
LaPorte HANNA FOOD MART

HANNA FOOD MART INC 6 N THOMPSON ST

Hanna IN  46340

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.11VIOLATION: Fine:Retail sale of tobacco; warning notices 
required; failure to post

DESCRIPTION:

TC08729001
Marion MARATHON FOOD MART

KING PARTNERS OIL CORP. 5502 W. 34TH ST

INDIANAPOLIS IN  46224

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

905.1.46.1VIOLATION: Fine:Tobacco Retail Sales Certificates 
(display required)

DESCRIPTION:

35.46.1.11VIOLATION: Fine:Retail sale of tobacco; warning notices 
required; failure to post

DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.12.4(d)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Post No Smoking at DoorDESCRIPTION:

TC01396075
Orange WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2563

WAL-MART STORES EAST LP 735 N GOSPEL STREET

Paoli IN  47454

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:


